
STUDENTS ON STAGE @ SEMS:  BEAUTY & THE BEAST REHEARSAL SCHEDULE
Date Day Time Cast Called

9/1/2023 Friday 8:00 AM Audition Sign-ups open

9/13/2023 Wednesday 1:30-3:00 Audition Workshop

9/25/2023 Monday 2:30-5:00 Auditions

9/27/2023 Wednesday 1:30-5:30 Auditions

9/29/2023 Friday 2:30 PM Callback List Posted online

10/2/2023 Monday 2:30-4:00 Mandatory Dance Audition for ALL*

10/2/2023 Monday 4:00-6:00 Callbacks

10/4/2023 Wednesday 1:30-5:30 Callbacks

10/6/2023 Friday By 5:00pm Cast List Posted online only

10/9/2023 Monday 2:30-4:30 1st Rehearsal

10/9/2023 Monday 4:30-5:15 MANDATORY PARENT MEETING*

10/11/2023 Wednesday 1:30-4:00 Rehearsal

10/13/2023 Friday 2:30-4:30 Rehearsal

10/16/2023 Monday 2:30-4:30 Rehearsal

10/18/2023 Wednesday 1:30-4:00 Rehearsal

10/23/2023 Monday 2:30-4:30 Rehearsal

10/25/2023 Wednesday 1:30-4:00 Rehearsal

10/27/2023 Friday 2:30-4:30 Rehearsal

10/30/2023 Monday 2:30-4:30 Rehearsal

11/1/2023 Wednesday 1:30-4:00 Rehearsal

11/3/2023 Friday 2:30-4:30 Rehearsal

11/6/2023 Monday 2:30-4:30 Rehearsal

11/8/2023 Wednesday 1:30-4:00 Rehearsal

11/13/2023 Monday 2:30-4:30 Rehearsal

11/15/2023 Wednesday 1:30-4:00 Rehearsal

11/17/2023 Friday 2:30-4:30 Rehearsal

11/20/23-11/24/23 Mon-Fri NO REHEARSAL/THANKSGIVING

11/27/2023 Monday 2:30-4:30 Rehearsal

11/29/2023 Wednesday 1:30-4:00 Rehearsal

12/4/2023 Monday 2:30-4:30 Rehearsal

12/6/2023 Wednesday 1:30-4:00 Rehearsal

12/8/2023 Friday 2:30-4:30 Rehearsal

12/11/2023 Monday 2:30-4:30 Rehearsal

12/13/2023 Wednesday 1:30-4:00 Rehearsal

12/15/23-1/5/24 NO REHEARSAL/WINTER BREAK

1/8/2024 Monday 2:30-4:30  Rehearsal

1/10/2024 Wednesday 1:30-4:00  Rehearsal

1/12/2024 Friday 2:30-4:30  Rehearsal

1/15/2024 Monday NO REHEARSAL/MLK JR. DAY

1/17/2024 Wednesday 1:30-4:00 Rehearsal

1/22/2024 Monday 2:30-4:30 Rehearsal

1/24/2024 Wednesday 1:30-4:00 NO REHEARSAL /CAR TECH

1/29/2024 Monday 2:30-4:30 Rehearsal

1/31/2024 Wednesday 1:30-4:00 Rehearsal

2/5/2024 Monday 2:30-4:30 Rehearsal
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2/7/2024 Wednesday 1:30-4:00 Rehearsal

2/9/2024 Friday 2:30-4:30 Rehearsal

2/12/2024 Monday 2:30-4:30 Rehearsal

2/14/2024 Wednesday 1:30-4:00 Rehearsal

2/16/2024 Friday NO REHEARSAL/ PRES. DAY

2/19/2024 Monday NO REHEARSAL/ PRES. DAY

2/21/2024 Wednesday 1:30-4:00 Rehearsal

2/23/2024 Friday 2:30-4:30 Rehearsal

2/26/2024 Monday 2:30-4:30 Rehearsal

2/28/2024 Wednesday 1:30-4:00 Rehearsal

3/1/2024 Friday 2:30-4:30 Rehearsal

3/3/2024 Saturday 9:00-4:00 Rehearsal

3/4/2024 Monday 2:30-4:30 Rehearsal

3/6/2024 Wednesday 1:30-4:00 Rehearsal

3/11/2024 Monday 2:30-4:30 Rehearsal

3/13/2024 Wednesday 1:30-4:00 NO REHEARSAL /SEES TECH

3/18/2024 Monday 2:30-4:30 Rehearsal

3/20/2024 Wednesday 1:30-4:00 Rehearsal

3/22/24-3/29/24 NO REHEARSAL/SPRING BREAK

4/1/2024 Monday 2:30-4:30 Rehearsal*

4/1/2024 Monday 4:30-5:15 MANDATORY PARENT MEETING*

4/3/2024 Wednesday 1:30-4:00 Rehearsal*

4/5/2024 Friday 2:30-4:30 Rehearsal*

4/8/2024 Monday 2:30-4:30 Rehearsal*

4/10/2024 Wednesday 1:30-4:00 Rehearsal*

4/11/2024 Friday 2:30-4:30 Rehearsal*

4/13/2024 Saturday 9:00-4:00 DRESS Rehearsal*

4/15/2024 Monday 2:30-6:00 DRESS Rehearsal*

4/16/2024 Tuesday 2:30-6:00 DRESS Rehearsal*

4/17/2024 Wednesday 1:30-5:30 TEACHER PERFROMANCE*

4/18/2024 Thursday 2:30-6:00 FINAL DRESS*

4/19/2024 Friday 5:30 Call SHOW #1* 

4/20/2024 Saturday 5:30 Call SHOW #2*

4/24/2024 Wednesday 1:30-4:30 PICK UP REHEARSAL *

4/26/2024 Friday 5:30 Call SHOW #3*

4/27/2024 Saturday 11:30 Call SHOW #4*

4/27/2024 Saturday 3:00-5:00 DINNER BREAK

4/27/2024 Saturday 5:30 Call SHOW #5*

4/28/2024 Sunday 11:30 Call SHOW #6*

4/28/2024 Sunday 3:00-5:00 STRIKE*

*All Dates that are in bold with an asterisk are mandatory, no 
conflicts allowed.  
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